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  CADET F  

1 603 BARDOLET FERNÀNDEZ AMÀLIA 2000 Catal 2h20:39.57

2 624 SINFREU ALDUNCIN ANDREA 2001 Andor 2h30:43.42 10:03.85

3 602 ARTIGAS MELEIRO ESTEL 2000 Catal 3h57:47.54 1h37:07.97

  CADET M  

1 556 SOLÉ AZNAR ALEIX 1999 ESPAN 1h56:43.91

2 501 ADELL FERRÉ JAUME 1999 CATAL 2h16:52.08 20:08.17

3 540 NUENO MARC 2000 Españ 2h20:07.99 23:24.08

4 552 ROSSELL FORT JOEL 2001 Andor 2h44:21.04 47:37.13

5 511 CARRASCO SALA LLORENÇ 1999 - 2h51:39.85 54:55.94

6 528 JOFRE CAMPUZANO POL 1999 Españ 2h58:41.90 1h01:57.99

  SENIOR F  

1 409 ORGUÉ LAURA 1986 ESP 3h12:27.52

2 410 KORTAZAR OIHANA 1984 ESP 3h17:18.76 4:51.24

3 426 CASTELLO NORIA ANGELA 1983 ESP 3h20:13.28 7:45.76

4 406 DEBATS RAGNA 1979 NED 3h25:22.50 12:54.98

5 416 STRAKOVA ANNA 1973 CZE 3h28:52.19 16:24.67

6 405 IBARBIA AITZIBER 1977 3h30:14.64 17:47.12

7 411 MITYAEVA EKATERINA 1989 RUS 3h31:04.54 18:37.02

8 408 SOLA DE MIGUEL LAURA 1980 ESP 3h32:15.80 19:48.28

9 459 ZORROZA IRONDO MARIA 1988 3h36:37.50 24:09.98

10 413 DOMINGUEZ NURIA 1974 ESP 3h38:06.52 25:39.00

11 415 LOBERA GRAU PALOMA 1976 ESP 3h41:16.08 28:48.56

12 419 FRUTOS GUTIERREZ BARQUIN ZURIÑE 1986 ESP 3h51:45.62 39:18.10

13 420 VALLS TIÓ ROSA 1985 - 3h55:00.65 42:33.13

14 421 JENNIFER FIECHTER 1992 SUI 3h56:48.88 44:21.36

15 447 PAGE HOLLY 1990 GRB 4h04:18.54 51:51.02

16 431 FABREGAT ANDRÉS SARA 1986 ESP 4h18:25.78 1h05:58.26

17 453 ROSIÑOL MENCHÓN NEUS 1994 ESP 4h23:05.46 1h10:37.94

18 429 DIONISIO GONZALEZ LAURA 1982 ESP 4h33:14.24 1h20:46.72

19 440 LLOBAT I GRACIÀ EVA CRISTINA 1977 ESP 4h47:42.74 1h35:15.22

20 424 BLASCO NANOT SANDRA 1976 ESP 4h55:11.41 1h42:43.89

21 442 MARTINEZ CABEZUELO CRISTINA 1986 ESP 4h56:06.63 1h43:39.11

22 435 FERRAN GARCIA MAR 1994 ESP 4h57:43.36 1h45:15.84

23 438 KARPELSON ASIA 1992 RUS 5h04:52.94 1h52:25.42

24 444 MOLINS NIMO MIREIA 1992 AND 5h15:05.86 2h02:38.34

25 449 PUERTA LAURA 1992 ESP 5h26:29.56 2h14:02.04

26 433 FERNANDES COSTA SUSANA 1985 AND 5h33:22.11 2h20:54.59

27 446 ORTIZ MARTÍ FOIX 1988 ESP 5h40:01.88 2h27:34.36

28 432 FELIX MARIE 1984 FRA 5h44:32.15 2h32:04.63
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29 450 RABINEL MATHILDE 1990 FRA 5h44:32.36 2h32:04.84

30 441 MADRID ALEJOS CLARA 1986 ESP 5h48:31.02 2h36:03.50

31 445 MORRAL MARTÍNEZ CLARA 1989 ESP 5h50:05.03 2h37:37.51

32 443 MARTÍNEZ RAMA ANA 1976 ESP 5h59:06.11 2h46:38.59

  SENIOR M  

1 17 OWENS TOM 1981 GRB 2h40:02.22

2 16 AIT CHAOU HASSAN 1977 ESP 2h41:30.91 1:28.69

3 40 EGEA ARITZ 1984 ESP 2h44:24.72 4:22.50

4 6 CASAL MIR OSCAR 1979 AND 2h44:46.70 4:44.48

5 31 SEVENNEC ALEXIS 1987 FRA 2h45:25.29 5:23.07

6 12 PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC 1989 ESP 2h46:44.61 6:42.39

7 26 GOÑI IMANOL 1984 ESP 2h47:14.19 7:11.97

8 46 NIKOLOV KIRIL 1982 BUL 2h47:48.30 7:46.08

9 165 GIL OCAÑA EUGENI 1994 ESP 2h48:00.65 7:58.43

10 5 VILLA GONZALES PABLO 1988 ESP 2h50:43.28 10:41.06

11 32 FEJFAR ONDREJ 1989 CZE 2h51:01.37 10:59.15

12 272 ROSET ROJO JOSEP 1995 ESP 2h51:26.52 11:24.30

13 3 CASAL MIR MARC 1982 AND 2h52:16.70 12:14.48

14 45 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO 1995 ESP 2h54:50.06 14:47.84

15 210 MIER TORRAS VICTOR 1988 ESP 2h55:39.76 15:37.54

16 18 CABALLERO ORTEGA MIGUEL 1982 ESP 2h56:58.38 16:56.16

17 320 PRADES DAVID 1992 2h56:58.77 16:56.55

18 24 DELSOUILLER BRICE 1980 FRA 2h57:24.67 17:22.45

19 23 GARCIA GÓMEZ DANI 1982 ESP 2h57:42.31 17:40.09

20 63 ALIS SANCHEZ JORDI 1994 ESP 2h58:31.85 18:29.63

21 52 RODRÍGUEZ I SALVADOR POL 1987 ESP 2h58:53.40 18:51.18

22 34 HERNANDEZ TEIXIDOR EDUARD 1981 ESP 2h59:37.24 19:35.02

23 112 CASTILLO COBEÑA ISRAEL 1976 ESP 3h00:14.79 20:12.57

24 51 MARTINEZ DE ESTIBARIZ JULEN 1984 ESP 3h00:47.24 20:45.02

25 29 PUYOL GARCIA ALBERT 1979 ESP 3h01:59.38 21:57.16

26 41 HERRERA AARAGÓN ANTONIO 1979 ESP 3h02:10.98 22:08.76

27 22 ARROYO MAZORRA DIEGO 1988 ESP 3h03:04.27 23:02.05

28 66 ALONSO KORKOSTEGI AXIER 1988 ESP 3h03:08.87 23:06.65

29 109 CARDOZO MACHADO DIEGO 1992 ESP 3h03:12.71 23:10.49

30 131 DE LA PLAZA MARTINEZ DAVID 1976 ESP 3h03:34.32 23:32.10

31 189 JIMÉNEZ OLLER JUAN JAVIER 1995 ESP 3h04:32.80 24:30.58

32 77 ARTHUR CHRIS 1985 GBR 3h05:41.60 25:39.38

33 28 SIMON AYMERICH ANDREU 1991 ESP 3h07:39.54 27:37.32

34 30 SAMPERE SALOMÓ FERRAN 1987 ESP 3h08:33.23 28:31.01

35 103 CABRERA MONTAÑÀ GUILLEM 1984 ESP 3h10:50.42 30:48.20

36 190 KATARAIN RAZKIN BEÑAT 1989 ESP 3h11:12.74 31:10.52

37 36 CAZALLA LORITE DANIEL 1980 ESP 3h11:20.49 31:18.27

38 83 BARNÉS MAJORAL BERNAT 1991 ESP 3h11:34.23 31:32.01

39 281 SAN JOSE FUENTENEBRO JORGE 1986 ESP 3h12:19.56 32:17.34

40 182 HERNÁNDEZ MOYA RUBEN 1989 ESP 3h12:53.64 32:51.42
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41 125 CRIADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1995 ESP 3h13:03.39 33:01.17

42 202 MARTI ZULET JAUME 1991 ESP 3h13:23.13 33:20.91

43 126 CRIBILLÉS PÉREZ MARC 1985 ESP 3h15:22.01 35:19.79

44 108 CARDONA CHAMORRO JAUME 1979 ESP 3h16:24.48 36:22.26

45 257 RENIU MARC 1977 ESP 3h17:41.54 37:39.32

46 102 CABANES CHAO ALBERT 1977 AND 3h18:41.28 38:39.06

47 64 ALLUÉ LÓPEZ OLMO 1994 ESP 3h21:29.43 41:27.21

48 38 TODA MAS ALEIX 1989 ESP 3h21:31.60 41:29.38

49 53 SANVICENTE ROCHA LLUIS 1982 AND 3h21:43.55 41:41.33

50 44 CABALLE FABRA FRANCESC 1986 ESP 3h22:43.43 42:41.21

51 49 ROZADOS DANI 1991 AND 3h22:51.25 42:49.03

52 88 BAUTISTA SUREDA ALEIX 1984 ESP 3h26:20.34 46:18.12

53 124 COSTA JOSE MANUEL 1981 POR 3h27:57.13 47:54.91

54 81 BARBANY BOFILL ORIOL 1995 ESP 3h28:54.11 48:51.89

55 140 DURBAU JULIÀ SERGI 1989 ESP 3h28:58.10 48:55.88

56 19 VIVES BOSCH SINTU 1979 AND 3h31:13.32 51:11.10

57 61 ADRAN GURI ROBERT 1981 AND 3h31:37.97 51:35.75

58 230 PASCUAL SEMPERE CARLOS 1978 ESP 3h33:42.33 53:40.11

59 160 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ALBERT 1988 ESP 3h36:39.67 56:37.45

60 315 VILADOT BACARDIT SERGI 1991 ESP 3h36:42.51 56:40.29

61 179 HEIRBAUT ARNE 1993 BEL 3h37:52.86 57:50.64

62 56 CALVÉS CANUDAS GENÍS 1977 ESP 3h37:53.39 57:51.17

63 253 RAVENTOS DOMENECH YAGO 1987 ESP 3h37:57.60 57:55.38

64 259 RIERA VALLS JORDI 1978 ESP 3h37:58.92 57:56.70

65 282 SÁNCHEZ ÁVILA DOMINGO JOSÉ 1982 ESP 3h38:54.87 58:52.65

66 297 SOLSONA NOVELL XAVIER 1980 ESP 3h40:10.81 1h00:08.59

67 139 DORCA TARRUELLA JORDI 1978 ESP 3h40:53.45 1h00:51.23

68 57 CABRA SAMANIEGO ALBERT 1986 ESP 3h41:11.78 1h01:09.56

69 231 PATRICIO NUNO 1972 POR 3h41:55.39 1h01:53.17

70 153 GALLEGO GALLARDO JORDI 1981 ESP 3h42:40.08 1h02:37.86

71 65 ALONSO JM JOSEP M 1981 ESP 3h43:13.51 1h03:11.29

72 188 JIMENEZ MATEO ADRIA 1985 ESP 3h43:41.69 1h03:39.47

73 119 CODINA TOBÍAS JOSEP MARIA 1992 ESP 3h44:25.20 1h04:22.98

74 200 MARTÍ CANTÍ CARLES 1976 ESP 3h45:56.24 1h05:54.02

75 70 ANTONES POY CARLOS 1978 ESP 3h45:58.71 1h05:56.49

76 68 ALZOLA GORDOA IÑIGO 1990 ESP 3h46:40.50 1h06:38.28

77 248 QUERALT RADUÀ EDUARD 1986 ESP 3h46:40.72 1h06:38.50

78 181 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALEX 1993 ESP 3h47:39.51 1h07:37.29

79 133 DEL AGUILA PELLICER VICTOR 1995 ESP 3h48:10.86 1h08:08.64

80 123 CORREA ORRI JORDI 1995 ESP 3h48:31.19 1h08:28.97

81 270 ROMERO CRISPIN JORGE 1980 ESP 3h48:33.34 1h08:31.12

82 286 SANTISTEBAN HERNÁNDEZ DAVID 1975 ESP 3h49:12.08 1h09:09.86

83 93 BLANCH TORT XAVI 1985 ESP 3h49:59.90 1h09:57.68

84 232 PELLICER PLAZAS CHRISTIAN 1979 ESP 3h50:43.57 1h10:41.35

85 271 ROMERO FRESNEDA RAMIRO 1982 ESP 3h50:46.89 1h10:44.67

86 141 EDO CASTILLO XEVI 1976 ESP 3h50:49.80 1h10:47.58

87 94 BOLET ARAGONÈS JORDI 1993 ESP 3h51:08.10 1h11:05.88

88 132 DÉCHONNE PIERRE 1979 FRA 3h51:16.90 1h11:14.68
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89 110 CARMENA TEJERO GERARDO 1985 ESP 3h51:53.24 1h11:51.02

90 207 MARTINEZ ZAMBRANA FRAN 1975 ESP 3h52:46.84 1h12:44.62

91 89 BEAVEN ALEXANDER 1988 GRB 3h53:04.08 1h13:01.86

92 302 TARRAGÓ BLAYA PAU 1979 ESP 3h53:31.24 1h13:29.02

93 205 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ MIQUEL ANGEL 1978 ESP 3h53:42.46 1h13:40.24

94 263 ROCHA DA COSTA JOSÉ AUGUSTO 1986 AND 3h53:47.10 1h13:44.88

95 128 CUSINÉ DOMÈNECH JAUME 1981 ESP 3h55:29.32 1h15:27.10

96 136 DIMITROV BORIS 1988 ESP 3h56:15.39 1h16:13.17

97 157 GARCIA GARCIA JOAN 1993 ESP 3h59:00.18 1h18:57.96

98 191 LARA CORTES CHRISTIAN 1977 ESP 3h59:00.50 1h18:58.28

99 170 GÓMEZ PASCUAL ALEXIS 1994 ESP 3h59:33.22 1h19:31.00

100 294 SESÉ SALAMANYA ALBERT 1992 ESP 3h59:42.80 1h19:40.58

101 235 PERUGA PEROY MIQUEL 1983 ESP 3h59:52.26 1h19:50.04

102 150 FLORES HERNANDEZ DANI 1978 ESP 4h01:08.67 1h21:06.45

103 280 SALVATELLA SUREDA JOSEP 1992 ESP 4h01:55.19 1h21:52.97

104 144 ESPINAL XAVIER 1975 FRA 4h02:02.50 1h22:00.28

105 137 DOMINGUEZ CALLE JAVIER 1973 ESP 4h03:10.29 1h23:08.07

106 250 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ CARLOS 1984 ESP 4h04:49.10 1h24:46.88

107 218 MULET FORCADELL DAVID 1981 ESP 4h05:25.74 1h25:23.52

108 114 CERNUDA LOPEZ SERGI 1981 ESP 4h06:17.60 1h26:15.38

109 256 REDONDO RUBERT OSVALDO 1978 ESP 4h06:23.49 1h26:21.27

110 292 SEREE DE ROCH NICOLAS 1990 FRA 4h07:42.69 1h27:40.47

111 90 BELMONTE SOLER JAVI 1978 AND 4h10:06.85 1h30:04.63

112 85 BARTRINA GEA CARLOS 1980 ESP 4h11:02.85 1h31:00.63

113 175 GRANELL DÍAZ JORDI 1980 ESP 4h12:16.77 1h32:14.55

114 268 ROMERO BACHPOL ISAAC 1983 ESP 4h12:48.19 1h32:45.97

115 284 SÁNCHEZ NAVARRO XAVI 1973 ESP 4h14:07.80 1h34:05.58

116 147 FARRÉ MASIP MIQUEL 1982 ESP 4h15:38.82 1h35:36.60

117 208 MASPONS CASTELLS ARNAU 1984 ESP 4h15:43.15 1h35:40.93

118 80 BALLESTEROS MANTECAS DAVID 1990 ESP 4h17:03.96 1h37:01.74

119 98 BRENES I SOLSONA GILBERT 1979 ESP 4h18:35.66 1h38:33.44

120 74 ARRABAL CASAS TONI 1985 ESP 4h18:44.01 1h38:41.79

121 146 ESTRADERA CABALLERO RUBEN 1985 ESP 4h18:44.08 1h38:41.86

122 209 MENIER PÓVOA MARIO RUI 1983 AND 4h18:56.02 1h38:53.80

123 312 VALLES GRAU DANIEL 1985 ESP 4h19:36.60 1h39:34.38

124 135 DEU CASAS BOI 1979 ESP 4h22:56.52 1h42:54.30

125 168 GODINO MOLINA DAVID 1976 ESP 4h23:15.74 1h43:13.52

126 245 PUJOL GIBRAT DAVID 1977 ESP 4h23:40.84 1h43:38.62

127 246 PUNTI PRATSEVALL FRANCESC 1990 ESP 4h24:24.99 1h44:22.77

128 305 TORRELL RUIZ DAVID 1972 ESP 4h25:24.10 1h45:21.88

129 145 ESTEVE SIMON MIGUEL ANGEL 1978 ESP 4h25:27.54 1h45:25.32

130 269 ROMERO CINTAS JAVIER 1978 ESP 4h25:28.26 1h45:26.04

131 148 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ TONI 1975 ESP 4h25:43.44 1h45:41.22

132 154 GÁMEZ RUIZ CARLOS 1983 ESP 4h26:27.19 1h46:24.97

133 79 AYALA CAMPOS JOAQUIM 1985 ESP 4h26:45.70 1h46:43.48

134 273 RUBIA OLIVES ALEX 1989 ESP 4h26:47.33 1h46:45.11

135 106 CANO GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1979 ESP 4h26:53.89 1h46:51.67

136 258 RIBOT CANER JAUME 1979 ESP 4h26:57.39 1h46:55.17
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137 58 ABAD JORDI 1973 ESP 4h29:33.95 1h49:31.73

138 197 MAJADA RIBA MIQUEL 1973 ESP 4h30:08.49 1h50:06.27

139 313 VALLS ARAGON JOSE 1977 ESP 4h30:13.47 1h50:11.25

140 172 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA IVÁN 1980 ESP 4h32:48.39 1h52:46.17

141 101 BURÉS LLADÓ MARC 1991 ESP 4h35:13.68 1h55:11.46

142 169 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ CARLOS 1984 ESP 4h37:23.54 1h57:21.32

143 127 CROISET TERIK 1986 FRA 4h40:29.22 2h00:27.00

144 159 GARCIA LLORENS TONI 1975 ESP 4h42:43.11 2h02:40.89

145 299 SUREDA BELTRAN JOSEP 1979 ESP 4h42:43.17 2h02:40.95

146 187 JANDALA ANDRAS 1984 ESP 4h42:54.02 2h02:51.80

147 216 MONTSERRAT CAMPS LLUIS 1977 ESP 4h42:59.50 2h02:57.28

148 255 REDONDO GUARDIOLA JOSE 1973 ESP 4h43:13.22 2h03:11.00

149 264 RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO SERGIO 1974 ESP 4h44:13.85 2h04:11.63

150 97 BOSCH PARRAMON JORDI 1976 ESP 4h44:20.43 2h04:18.21

151 158 GARCIA GONZALEZ ANTONIO 1973 ESP 4h44:50.76 2h04:48.54

152 149 FERRER ILL RAFEL 1991 ESP 4h44:59.74 2h04:57.52

153 274 RUBIANO RODRÍGUEZ ALVARO 1976 ESP 4h47:12.96 2h07:10.74

154 130 DE LA PENA GERARD 1985 AND 4h48:44.59 2h08:42.37

155 116 CHUMILLAS GARRIDO JUAN CARLOS 1978 ESP 4h49:47.75 2h09:45.53

156 239 PORQUERAS PLANELLES GUIFRÉ 1974 ESP 4h50:35.41 2h10:33.19

157 78 AUÑON CASTELLANAS FERNANDO 1974 ESP 4h52:23.42 2h12:21.20

158 314 VILA LOPEZ CESC 1979 ESP 4h52:33.09 2h12:30.87

159 227 PARRÓN JOAN 1975 ESP 4h52:56.13 2h12:53.91

160 192 LARA PERIAGO DAVID 1979 ESP 4h53:04.42 2h13:02.20

161 307 TRUYOLS RAMÍREZ JAUME 1976 ESP 4h53:32.11 2h13:29.89

162 176 GRECU MARIUS 1989 ESP 4h54:30.31 2h14:28.09

163 171 GONZÁLEZ ANTOLIN LLORENÇ 1972 ESP 4h55:31.85 2h15:29.63

164 287 SANZ FERNANDEZ FRANCESC 1984 ESP 4h55:38.40 2h15:36.18

165 249 QUIÑONES CODÓ MARC 1986 ESP 4h55:56.93 2h15:54.71

166 142 ESCALÉ BERENGUER MARC 1986 ESP 4h59:36.68 2h19:34.46

167 254 REDOLAD GARCIA POL MAKURI 1991 ESP 4h59:49.05 2h19:46.83

168 67 ALONSO ORTEGA DAVID 1978 ESP 5h05:26.95 2h25:24.73

169 290 SÉBASTIEN TAYLOR 1980 FRA 5h05:47.04 2h25:44.82

170 152 GALÁN MIRÓ JUAN CARLOS 1987 ESP 5h07:45.55 2h27:43.33

171 75 ARREBOLA TRIAS XAVIER 1977 ESP 5h10:18.78 2h30:16.56

172 198 MARCH GONZÁLEZ XAVI 1990 ESP 5h10:27.90 2h30:25.68

173 99 BRULL DIVORRA VICENÇ 1972 ESP 5h12:42.22 2h32:40.00

174 59 ABAD MARIO 1989 AND 5h12:52.85 2h32:50.63

175 306 TORRES PLAZA DANI 1977 ESP 5h13:27.70 2h33:25.48

176 76 ARTAU PLENACOSTA JORDI 1982 ESP 5h14:55.88 2h34:53.66

177 95 BORNE JEREMY 1980 HKG 5h15:20.59 2h35:18.37

178 174 GONZALEZ RIVERO FRANCISCO 1982 ESP 5h18:23.18 2h38:20.96

179 262 ROBLES SALCEDO ANDRÉS 1980 ESP 5h21:37.39 2h41:35.17

180 260 RIO CRESPO NOEL 1992 ESP 5h22:03.64 2h42:01.42

181 222 NAVAS PEREZ ANTONIO 1988 ESP 5h22:20.31 2h42:18.09

182 311 VALLEJO MORENO GUILLERMO 1972 ESP 5h22:36.64 2h42:34.42

183 71 ARANDA SALES CARLES 1981 ESP 5h23:12.88 2h43:10.66

184 155 GARCIA ANISA JORDI 1989 ESP 5h24:12.65 2h44:10.43
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185 48 ALLMARK BEN 1992 ESP 5h25:39.23 2h45:37.01

186 236 PESARRODONA ROCHES JORDI 1992 ESP 5h26:07.68 2h46:05.46

187 117 CISNEROS REGALÓN FCO. JAVIER 1972 ESP 5h32:57.85 2h52:55.63

188 201 CARCOLÉ SANS FRANCESC 1972 ESP 5h34:14.01 2h54:11.79

189 303 TARRES SANCHEZ JORDI 1989 ESP 5h36:34.18 2h56:31.96

190 304 TIJERAS MARTINEZ RUBÉN 1992 ESP 5h38:32.04 2h58:29.82

191 251 RAMON FALCÓ IVAN 1981 ESP 5h40:09.60 3h00:07.38

192 96 BORRAS ELIES RUBEN 1976 ESP 5h41:38.92 3h01:36.70

193 301 SYLVAIN AMBROGGIANI 1986 FRA 5h43:18.25 3h03:16.03

194 115 CHRISTOPHER NESE 1990 FRA 5h43:18.33 3h03:16.11

195 91 BENOIT FOUILLEUL 1979 FRA 5h44:32.41 3h04:30.19

196 62 ALBEROLA MACIA FRANCISCO JOSE 1972 AND 5h45:10.67 3h05:08.45

197 86 BAS MUÑOZ EDUARD 1990 ESP 5h45:51.53 3h05:49.31

198 72 ARANDA SALES JOAN 1986 ESP 5h47:10.70 3h07:08.48

199 73 ARANDA SALES JOSEP Mª 1978 ESP 5h47:11.22 3h07:09.00

200 261 ROBAS BONDIA HECTOR 1984 ESP 5h48:19.08 3h08:16.86

201 228 PASCUAL GARDEÑES FRANCESC 1984 ESP 5h49:08.79 3h09:06.57

202 240 PORRAS ALEGRE IGNASI 1985 ESP 5h50:05.03 3h10:02.81

203 241 PRIETO NIELLES MARC 1991 ESP 5h53:38.14 3h13:35.92

204 134 DELIS RAMOS JAUME 1974 ESP 5h54:11.61 3h14:09.39

205 213 MOLINA GALINDO ROGER 1981 ESP 5h54:15.81 3h14:13.59

206 283 SÀNCHEZ DELGADO OSCAR 1972 ESP 5h55:53.47 3h15:51.25

207 84 BARRON SEBASTIAN 1979 FRA 5h59:51.45 3h19:49.23

  MASTER F   

1 434 FERNÀNDEZ OLIVER NÚRIA 1971 ESP 4h19:36.82

2 455 SARRIONANDIA UNZUETA IRENE 1948 ESP 4h55:38.59 36:01.77

3 451 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ CARMEN 1963 ESP 5h23:02.11 1h03:25.29

  MASTER M  

1 82 BARDOLET FONT XAVIER 1964 ESP 3h47:52.92

2 288 SARRIONANDIA UNZUETA JOSEBA 1964 ESP 3h49:37.98 1:45.06

3 238 PONT TORNÉ FRANCESC 1971 ESP 3h50:00.57 2:07.65

4 104 CALUCHO SOLÉ JOSEP M 1965 ESP 3h55:14.06 7:21.14

5 129 DE ARRIBA CEJUDO ANTONIO 1966 ESP 4h11:17.73 23:24.81

6 244 PUJOL CARVENTUS MARIANO 1967 ESP 4h14:00.65 26:07.73

7 111 CARON JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 1969 FRA 4h20:47.71 32:54.79

8 173 GONZALEZ PEREZ MANUEL 1971 ESP 4h26:45.42 38:52.50

9 185 IPHARRAGUERRE IGNACIO 1970 ESP 4h36:58.40 49:05.48

10 100 BUQUERAS PÀMIES ANTONIO 1963 ESP 4h47:31.03 59:38.11

11 196 LOPEZ ENRIQUEZ ROBERT 1965 ESP 4h47:43.43 59:50.51

12 215 MONTOYA DOMINGUEZ IGNACIO 1960 ESP 4h53:31.51 1h05:38.59

13 233 PEÑA IRIONDO JOSEBA 1957 ESP 4h55:38.49 1h07:45.57

14 278 SALADIE OLIVE CARLES 1963 ESP 5h11:39.92 1h23:47.00
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15 293 SERRAINAT JEP 1964 ESP 5h20:28.21 1h32:35.29

16 204 MARTIN LAGUARDA ERNESTO 1971 ESP 5h27:03.46 1h39:10.54

17 310 VALLEDOR VELASCO VICTOR 1969 ESP 5h34:29.43 1h46:36.51

18 105 CAMPS XICART FRANCESC 1964 ESP 5h43:05.03 1h55:12.11

19 220 NAVARRO JOSE ANTONIO 1958 AND 5h54:25.11 2h06:32.19

20 167 GIMENEZ PARDO VICENTE 1956 AND 5h54:25.45 2h06:32.53

21 237 PIÑA IGLESIAS JORDI 1965 ESP 5h59:12.41 2h11:19.49

  Absoluta Arinsal Dones  

1 603 BARDOLET FERNÀNDEZ AMÀLIA 2000 Catal 2h20:39.57

2 617 GIL OCAÑA MARIA 1996 Españ 2h21:28.48 48.91

3 629 MESADO EVA 1978 2h23:52.19 3:12.62

4 624 SINFREU ALDUNCIN ANDREA 2001 Andor 2h30:43.42 10:03.85

5 608 CLEMENTE ALARCÓN INMA 1979 españ 2h44:22.72 23:43.15

6 612 FERNÁNDEZ TORRES DAVINIA 1982 Españ 2h45:44.04 25:04.47

7 620 PALAU GARRIGA MARTA 1988 Catal 2h49:18.29 28:38.72

8 616 GARROBO VIDAL CRISTINA 1977 Españ 2h49:42.11 29:02.54

9 626 TORRES FERNANDEZ LOURDES 1973 Espan 2h50:20.42 29:40.85

10 610 DÍEZ CAMACHO BELÉN 1972 Españ 2h50:35.89 29:56.32

11 606 CARRASCO PARELLADA GEMMA 1988 Espan 2h54:41.96 34:02.39

12 607 CIVIT CANALS YOLANDA 1977 ESPAN 2h55:12.46 34:32.89

13 611 ESCOLÀ AGUSTÍ ELISA 1985 Espan 2h57:57.04 37:17.47

14 630 VILLUMSEN MARIE 1980 2h59:45.83 39:06.26

15 604 BONILLA POLO AIDA 1987 Españ 3h14:08.56 53:28.99

16 615 GARRIGA FERRER JULIA 1994 Catal 3h23:58.96 1h03:19.39

17 622 REDORTA VALENCIA MERCE 1988 españ 3h25:23.13 1h04:43.56

18 605 CAMPENY LAURA 1984 Espan 3h25:23.14 1h04:43.57

19 601 ABELLA CALDUCH MARGA 1981 Espan 3h35:44.14 1h15:04.57

20 627 UBACH ISABEL 1978 espan 3h36:50.09 1h16:10.52

21 621 PERALTA RUBIO LAURA 1979 Españ 3h52:31.52 1h31:51.95

22 602 ARTIGAS MELEIRO ESTEL 2000 Catal 3h57:47.54 1h37:07.97

23 613 FREIJO FERNÁNDEZ MERITXELL 1978 Espan 5h02:24.88 2h41:45.31

24 609 CULEBRAS FLORES NÚRIA 1979 Espan 5h02:25.08 2h41:45.51

  Absoluta Arinsal Homes  

1 558 VALLS GÓMEZ DE ROZAS JOAN MANEL 1982 ANDOR 1h46:47.77

2 563 COTS SERGI 1978 1h56:34.03 9:46.26

3 556 SOLÉ AZNAR ALEIX 1999 ESPAN 1h56:43.91 9:56.14

4 520 GALVEZ CALERO JOSU 1997 Españ 1h58:31.81 11:44.04

5 536 MONTANÉ VIDAL PAU 1994 Españ 2h00:44.36 13:56.59

6 548 PUIGARNAU CASTELLÓ FELIP 1980 Catal 2h01:33.32 14:45.55

7 550 RODRIGUES DA COSTA JULIO 1985 Andor 2h08:25.18 21:37.41

8 534 MATEU SALARICH MIQUEL 1994 Espan 2h10:44.40 23:56.63

9 504 ALEIXANDRI CARRILLO DIDAC 1989 Españ 2h11:35.74 24:47.97
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10 553 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE 1984 CATAL 2h13:56.61 27:08.84

11 542 PASCUAL CALVO ENEKO 1979 Españ 2h14:21.24 27:33.47

12 515 ESCUDERO MENDIZABAL OIER 1997 Spain 2h15:25.28 28:37.51

13 501 ADELL FERRÉ JAUME 1999 CATAL 2h16:52.08 30:04.31

14 539 MUÑOZ MARTORELL JOAQUIM 1973 spain 2h17:57.58 31:09.81

15 540 NUENO MARC 2000 Españ 2h20:07.99 33:20.22

16 512 CARTAÑA PUJOL JOSÉ MARIA 1968 Españ 2h24:26.30 37:38.53

17 521 GARCIA MARTIN GORKA 1973 Españ 2h29:12.15 42:24.38

18 546 POYATO GALAN ANTONIO 1985 españ 2h29:35.67 42:47.90

19 532 MARTI HARO JORDI 1982 Espan 2h30:20.07 43:32.30

20 537 MONZÓ PALAU ADRIÀ 1988 ESP 2h35:07.83 48:20.06

21 503 AGUILERA GÓMEZ ALBERTO 1988 Españ 2h35:07.97 48:20.20

22 517 FORNOS GATNAU BERNAT 1994 Españ 2h43:36.56 56:48.79

23 552 ROSSELL FORT JOEL 2001 Andor 2h44:21.04 57:33.27

24 551 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1972 Españ 2h44:21.37 57:33.60

25 568 ROIGÉ SANS JOSEP MARIA 1957 ESP 2h45:17.84 58:30.07

26 523 GRIMAU SURIOL DAVID 1979 Catal 2h46:13.51 59:25.74

27 514 CORREA HERNANDEZ ROBERTO MARTIN 1974 ESPAÑ 2h47:23.69 1h00:35.92

28 555 SALAZAR HIDALGO RODOLFO 1982 Españ 2h47:26.76 1h00:38.99

29 518 FORTUNY CORTADA ROBERT 1995 Catal 2h47:30.79 1h00:43.02

30 557 SOLÉ BOLEDA MARTÍ 1992 Españ 2h48:01.41 1h01:13.64

31 526 HERMOSO SOLER PAU 1991 Españ 2h48:08.80 1h01:21.03

32 543 PASSARELL BEYA JAUME 1973 españ 2h49:37.42 1h02:49.65

33 511 CARRASCO SALA LLORENÇ 1999 - 2h51:39.85 1h04:52.08

34 564 LITE MARC 1978 2h54:25.84 1h07:38.07

35 509 BOTA CASALS JOEL 1995 Españ 2h55:29.97 1h08:42.20

36 528 JOFRE CAMPUZANO POL 1999 Españ 2h58:41.90 1h11:54.13

37 562 MIRÓ JOAN 1968 3h03:17.21 1h16:29.44

38 519 GALLEGO GUTIÉRREZ HÉCTOR 1995 Espan 3h07:39.18 1h20:51.41

39 533 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ DAVID 1977 Españ 3h08:13.41 1h21:25.64

40 531 MARES MARTÍNEZ VICENTE 1972 Españ 3h08:13.64 1h21:25.87

41 529 JORDI GARCIA JOAN 1957 Catal 3h11:55.98 1h25:08.21

42 538 MORENO RODRIGUEZ TONY 1977 Españ 3h12:41.63 1h25:53.86

43 524 GÜELL I TORNER TITUS 1957 Catal 3h14:03.76 1h27:15.99

44 561 MARTINEZ LOPEZ JESUS ANGEL 1963 3h16:19.93 1h29:32.16

45 510 CANSINO REYES RICARDO 1984 Espan 3h19:30.69 1h32:42.92

46 547 PRIEGO MARTÍN DANIEL 1995 Españ 3h20:24.00 1h33:36.23

47 505 ANTOLIN PRIOTTO GERMAN 1972 Españ 3h20:27.02 1h33:39.25

48 549 RAMONEDA TORMOS RICARD 1995 Espan 3h24:26.68 1h37:38.91

49 507 ARQUES JORDI 1985 Espan 3h25:23.38 1h38:35.61

50 565 POLANCO ALBERTO 1972 3h29:32.94 1h42:45.17

51 544 PEREZ BARTOLOME ROBERT 1978 ESPAÑ 3h33:19.14 1h46:31.37

52 566 SIMEON XAVIER 1989 BEL 3h36:23.32 1h49:35.55

53 545 PÉREZ FUENTES JUAN CARLOS 1972 Españ 3h37:25.35 1h50:37.58

54 522 GINÉ GONZÁLEZ JAUME 1995 Españ 3h50:56.72 2h04:08.95

55 554 RULL PEJELLÀ JORDI 1967 Españ 3h54:53.34 2h08:05.57

56 506 ARNABAT TUTUSAUS JOSEP MARIA 1962 Andor 4h13:30.57 2h26:42.80

57 567 LAMBERT ERIC 1961 BEL 5h19:44.26 3h32:56.49
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  Absoluta Skyrunner Dones  

1 409 ORGUÉ LAURA 1986 ESP 3h12:27.52

2 410 KORTAZAR OIHANA 1984 ESP 3h17:18.76 4:51.24

3 426 CASTELLO NORIA ANGELA 1983 ESP 3h20:13.28 7:45.76

4 406 DEBATS RAGNA 1979 NED 3h25:22.50 12:54.98

5 416 STRAKOVA ANNA 1973 CZE 3h28:52.19 16:24.67

6 405 IBARBIA AITZIBER 1977 3h30:14.64 17:47.12

7 411 MITYAEVA EKATERINA 1989 RUS 3h31:04.54 18:37.02

8 408 SOLA DE MIGUEL LAURA 1980 ESP 3h32:15.80 19:48.28

9 459 ZORROZA IRONDO MARIA 1988 3h36:37.50 24:09.98

10 413 DOMINGUEZ NURIA 1974 ESP 3h38:06.52 25:39.00

11 415 LOBERA GRAU PALOMA 1976 ESP 3h41:16.08 28:48.56

12 419 FRUTOS GUTIERREZ BARQUIN ZURIÑE 1986 ESP 3h51:45.62 39:18.10

13 420 VALLS TIÓ ROSA 1985 - 3h55:00.65 42:33.13

14 421 JENNIFER FIECHTER 1992 SUI 3h56:48.88 44:21.36

15 447 PAGE HOLLY 1990 GRB 4h04:18.54 51:51.02

16 431 FABREGAT ANDRÉS SARA 1986 ESP 4h18:25.78 1h05:58.26

17 434 FERNÀNDEZ OLIVER NÚRIA 1971 ESP 4h19:36.82 1h07:09.30

18 453 ROSIÑOL MENCHÓN NEUS 1994 ESP 4h23:05.46 1h10:37.94

19 429 DIONISIO GONZALEZ LAURA 1982 ESP 4h33:14.24 1h20:46.72

20 440 LLOBAT I GRACIÀ EVA CRISTINA 1977 ESP 4h47:42.74 1h35:15.22

21 424 BLASCO NANOT SANDRA 1976 ESP 4h55:11.41 1h42:43.89

22 455 SARRIONANDIA UNZUETA IRENE 1948 ESP 4h55:38.59 1h43:11.07

23 442 MARTINEZ CABEZUELO CRISTINA 1986 ESP 4h56:06.63 1h43:39.11

24 435 FERRAN GARCIA MAR 1994 ESP 4h57:43.36 1h45:15.84

25 438 KARPELSON ASIA 1992 RUS 5h04:52.94 1h52:25.42

26 444 MOLINS NIMO MIREIA 1992 AND 5h15:05.86 2h02:38.34

27 451 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ CARMEN 1963 ESP 5h23:02.11 2h10:34.59

28 449 PUERTA LAURA 1992 ESP 5h26:29.56 2h14:02.04

29 433 FERNANDES COSTA SUSANA 1985 AND 5h33:22.11 2h20:54.59

30 446 ORTIZ MARTÍ FOIX 1988 ESP 5h40:01.88 2h27:34.36

31 432 FELIX MARIE 1984 FRA 5h44:32.15 2h32:04.63

32 450 RABINEL MATHILDE 1990 FRA 5h44:32.36 2h32:04.84

33 441 MADRID ALEJOS CLARA 1986 ESP 5h48:31.02 2h36:03.50

34 445 MORRAL MARTÍNEZ CLARA 1989 ESP 5h50:05.03 2h37:37.51

35 443 MARTÍNEZ RAMA ANA 1976 ESP 5h59:06.11 2h46:38.59

  Absoluta Skyrunners Homes  

1 17 OWENS TOM 1981 GRB 2h40:02.22

2 16 AIT CHAOU HASSAN 1977 ESP 2h41:30.91 1:28.69

3 40 EGEA ARITZ 1984 ESP 2h44:24.72 4:22.50

4 6 CASAL MIR OSCAR 1979 AND 2h44:46.70 4:44.48

5 31 SEVENNEC ALEXIS 1987 FRA 2h45:25.29 5:23.07

6 12 PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC 1989 ESP 2h46:44.61 6:42.39

7 26 GOÑI IMANOL 1984 ESP 2h47:14.19 7:11.97
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8 46 NIKOLOV KIRIL 1982 BUL 2h47:48.30 7:46.08

9 165 GIL OCAÑA EUGENI 1994 ESP 2h48:00.65 7:58.43

10 5 VILLA GONZALES PABLO 1988 ESP 2h50:43.28 10:41.06

11 32 FEJFAR ONDREJ 1989 CZE 2h51:01.37 10:59.15

12 272 ROSET ROJO JOSEP 1995 ESP 2h51:26.52 11:24.30

13 3 CASAL MIR MARC 1982 AND 2h52:16.70 12:14.48

14 45 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO 1995 ESP 2h54:50.06 14:47.84

15 210 MIER TORRAS VICTOR 1988 ESP 2h55:39.76 15:37.54

16 18 CABALLERO ORTEGA MIGUEL 1982 ESP 2h56:58.38 16:56.16

17 320 PRADES DAVID 1992 2h56:58.77 16:56.55

18 24 DELSOUILLER BRICE 1980 FRA 2h57:24.67 17:22.45

19 23 GARCIA GÓMEZ DANI 1982 ESP 2h57:42.31 17:40.09

20 63 ALIS SANCHEZ JORDI 1994 ESP 2h58:31.85 18:29.63

21 52 RODRÍGUEZ I SALVADOR POL 1987 ESP 2h58:53.40 18:51.18

22 34 HERNANDEZ TEIXIDOR EDUARD 1981 ESP 2h59:37.24 19:35.02

23 112 CASTILLO COBEÑA ISRAEL 1976 ESP 3h00:14.79 20:12.57

24 51 MARTINEZ DE ESTIBARIZ JULEN 1984 ESP 3h00:47.24 20:45.02

25 29 PUYOL GARCIA ALBERT 1979 ESP 3h01:59.38 21:57.16

26 41 HERRERA AARAGÓN ANTONIO 1979 ESP 3h02:10.98 22:08.76

27 22 ARROYO MAZORRA DIEGO 1988 ESP 3h03:04.27 23:02.05

28 66 ALONSO KORKOSTEGI AXIER 1988 ESP 3h03:08.87 23:06.65

29 109 CARDOZO MACHADO DIEGO 1992 ESP 3h03:12.71 23:10.49

30 131 DE LA PLAZA MARTINEZ DAVID 1976 ESP 3h03:34.32 23:32.10

31 189 JIMÉNEZ OLLER JUAN JAVIER 1995 ESP 3h04:32.80 24:30.58

32 77 ARTHUR CHRIS 1985 GBR 3h05:41.60 25:39.38

33 28 SIMON AYMERICH ANDREU 1991 ESP 3h07:39.54 27:37.32

34 30 SAMPERE SALOMÓ FERRAN 1987 ESP 3h08:33.23 28:31.01

35 103 CABRERA MONTAÑÀ GUILLEM 1984 ESP 3h10:50.42 30:48.20

36 190 KATARAIN RAZKIN BEÑAT 1989 ESP 3h11:12.74 31:10.52

37 36 CAZALLA LORITE DANIEL 1980 ESP 3h11:20.49 31:18.27

38 83 BARNÉS MAJORAL BERNAT 1991 ESP 3h11:34.23 31:32.01

39 281 SAN JOSE FUENTENEBRO JORGE 1986 ESP 3h12:19.56 32:17.34

40 182 HERNÁNDEZ MOYA RUBEN 1989 ESP 3h12:53.64 32:51.42

41 125 CRIADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1995 ESP 3h13:03.39 33:01.17

42 202 MARTI ZULET JAUME 1991 ESP 3h13:23.13 33:20.91

43 126 CRIBILLÉS PÉREZ MARC 1985 ESP 3h15:22.01 35:19.79

44 108 CARDONA CHAMORRO JAUME 1979 ESP 3h16:24.48 36:22.26

45 257 RENIU MARC 1977 ESP 3h17:41.54 37:39.32

46 102 CABANES CHAO ALBERT 1977 AND 3h18:41.28 38:39.06

47 64 ALLUÉ LÓPEZ OLMO 1994 ESP 3h21:29.43 41:27.21

48 38 TODA MAS ALEIX 1989 ESP 3h21:31.60 41:29.38

49 53 SANVICENTE ROCHA LLUIS 1982 AND 3h21:43.55 41:41.33

50 44 CABALLE FABRA FRANCESC 1986 ESP 3h22:43.43 42:41.21

51 49 ROZADOS DANI 1991 AND 3h22:51.25 42:49.03

52 88 BAUTISTA SUREDA ALEIX 1984 ESP 3h26:20.34 46:18.12

53 124 COSTA JOSE MANUEL 1981 POR 3h27:57.13 47:54.91

54 81 BARBANY BOFILL ORIOL 1995 ESP 3h28:54.11 48:51.89

55 140 DURBAU JULIÀ SERGI 1989 ESP 3h28:58.10 48:55.88
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56 19 VIVES BOSCH SINTU 1979 AND 3h31:13.32 51:11.10

57 61 ADRAN GURI ROBERT 1981 AND 3h31:37.97 51:35.75

58 230 PASCUAL SEMPERE CARLOS 1978 ESP 3h33:42.33 53:40.11

59 160 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ALBERT 1988 ESP 3h36:39.67 56:37.45

60 315 VILADOT BACARDIT SERGI 1991 ESP 3h36:42.51 56:40.29

61 179 HEIRBAUT ARNE 1993 BEL 3h37:52.86 57:50.64

62 56 CALVÉS CANUDAS GENÍS 1977 ESP 3h37:53.39 57:51.17

63 253 RAVENTOS DOMENECH YAGO 1987 ESP 3h37:57.60 57:55.38

64 259 RIERA VALLS JORDI 1978 ESP 3h37:58.92 57:56.70

65 282 SÁNCHEZ ÁVILA DOMINGO JOSÉ 1982 ESP 3h38:54.87 58:52.65

66 297 SOLSONA NOVELL XAVIER 1980 ESP 3h40:10.81 1h00:08.59

67 139 DORCA TARRUELLA JORDI 1978 ESP 3h40:53.45 1h00:51.23

68 57 CABRA SAMANIEGO ALBERT 1986 ESP 3h41:11.78 1h01:09.56

69 231 PATRICIO NUNO 1972 POR 3h41:55.39 1h01:53.17

70 153 GALLEGO GALLARDO JORDI 1981 ESP 3h42:40.08 1h02:37.86

71 65 ALONSO JM JOSEP M 1981 ESP 3h43:13.51 1h03:11.29

72 188 JIMENEZ MATEO ADRIA 1985 ESP 3h43:41.69 1h03:39.47

73 119 CODINA TOBÍAS JOSEP MARIA 1992 ESP 3h44:25.20 1h04:22.98

74 200 MARTÍ CANTÍ CARLES 1976 ESP 3h45:56.24 1h05:54.02

75 70 ANTONES POY CARLOS 1978 ESP 3h45:58.71 1h05:56.49

76 68 ALZOLA GORDOA IÑIGO 1990 ESP 3h46:40.50 1h06:38.28

77 248 QUERALT RADUÀ EDUARD 1986 ESP 3h46:40.72 1h06:38.50

78 181 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALEX 1993 ESP 3h47:39.51 1h07:37.29

79 82 BARDOLET FONT XAVIER 1964 ESP 3h47:52.92 1h07:50.70

80 133 DEL AGUILA PELLICER VICTOR 1995 ESP 3h48:10.86 1h08:08.64

81 123 CORREA ORRI JORDI 1995 ESP 3h48:31.19 1h08:28.97

82 270 ROMERO CRISPIN JORGE 1980 ESP 3h48:33.34 1h08:31.12

83 286 SANTISTEBAN HERNÁNDEZ DAVID 1975 ESP 3h49:12.08 1h09:09.86

84 288 SARRIONANDIA UNZUETA JOSEBA 1964 ESP 3h49:37.98 1h09:35.76

85 93 BLANCH TORT XAVI 1985 ESP 3h49:59.90 1h09:57.68

86 238 PONT TORNÉ FRANCESC 1971 ESP 3h50:00.57 1h09:58.35

87 232 PELLICER PLAZAS CHRISTIAN 1979 ESP 3h50:43.57 1h10:41.35

88 271 ROMERO FRESNEDA RAMIRO 1982 ESP 3h50:46.89 1h10:44.67

89 141 EDO CASTILLO XEVI 1976 ESP 3h50:49.80 1h10:47.58

90 94 BOLET ARAGONÈS JORDI 1993 ESP 3h51:08.10 1h11:05.88

91 132 DÉCHONNE PIERRE 1979 FRA 3h51:16.90 1h11:14.68

92 110 CARMENA TEJERO GERARDO 1985 ESP 3h51:53.24 1h11:51.02

93 207 MARTINEZ ZAMBRANA FRAN 1975 ESP 3h52:46.84 1h12:44.62

94 89 BEAVEN ALEXANDER 1988 GRB 3h53:04.08 1h13:01.86

95 302 TARRAGÓ BLAYA PAU 1979 ESP 3h53:31.24 1h13:29.02

96 205 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ MIQUEL ANGEL 1978 ESP 3h53:42.46 1h13:40.24

97 263 ROCHA DA COSTA JOSÉ AUGUSTO 1986 AND 3h53:47.10 1h13:44.88

98 104 CALUCHO SOLÉ JOSEP M 1965 ESP 3h55:14.06 1h15:11.84

99 128 CUSINÉ DOMÈNECH JAUME 1981 ESP 3h55:29.32 1h15:27.10

100 136 DIMITROV BORIS 1988 ESP 3h56:15.39 1h16:13.17

101 157 GARCIA GARCIA JOAN 1993 ESP 3h59:00.18 1h18:57.96

102 191 LARA CORTES CHRISTIAN 1977 ESP 3h59:00.50 1h18:58.28

103 170 GÓMEZ PASCUAL ALEXIS 1994 ESP 3h59:33.22 1h19:31.00
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104 294 SESÉ SALAMANYA ALBERT 1992 ESP 3h59:42.80 1h19:40.58

105 235 PERUGA PEROY MIQUEL 1983 ESP 3h59:52.26 1h19:50.04

106 150 FLORES HERNANDEZ DANI 1978 ESP 4h01:08.67 1h21:06.45

107 280 SALVATELLA SUREDA JOSEP 1992 ESP 4h01:55.19 1h21:52.97

108 144 ESPINAL XAVIER 1975 FRA 4h02:02.50 1h22:00.28

109 137 DOMINGUEZ CALLE JAVIER 1973 ESP 4h03:10.29 1h23:08.07

110 250 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ CARLOS 1984 ESP 4h04:49.10 1h24:46.88

111 218 MULET FORCADELL DAVID 1981 ESP 4h05:25.74 1h25:23.52

112 114 CERNUDA LOPEZ SERGI 1981 ESP 4h06:17.60 1h26:15.38

113 256 REDONDO RUBERT OSVALDO 1978 ESP 4h06:23.49 1h26:21.27

114 292 SEREE DE ROCH NICOLAS 1990 FRA 4h07:42.69 1h27:40.47

115 90 BELMONTE SOLER JAVI 1978 AND 4h10:06.85 1h30:04.63

116 85 BARTRINA GEA CARLOS 1980 ESP 4h11:02.85 1h31:00.63

117 129 DE ARRIBA CEJUDO ANTONIO 1966 ESP 4h11:17.73 1h31:15.51

118 175 GRANELL DÍAZ JORDI 1980 ESP 4h12:16.77 1h32:14.55

119 268 ROMERO BACHPOL ISAAC 1983 ESP 4h12:48.19 1h32:45.97

120 244 PUJOL CARVENTUS MARIANO 1967 ESP 4h14:00.65 1h33:58.43

121 284 SÁNCHEZ NAVARRO XAVI 1973 ESP 4h14:07.80 1h34:05.58

122 147 FARRÉ MASIP MIQUEL 1982 ESP 4h15:38.82 1h35:36.60

123 208 MASPONS CASTELLS ARNAU 1984 ESP 4h15:43.15 1h35:40.93

124 80 BALLESTEROS MANTECAS DAVID 1990 ESP 4h17:03.96 1h37:01.74

125 98 BRENES I SOLSONA GILBERT 1979 ESP 4h18:35.66 1h38:33.44

126 74 ARRABAL CASAS TONI 1985 ESP 4h18:44.01 1h38:41.79

127 146 ESTRADERA CABALLERO RUBEN 1985 ESP 4h18:44.08 1h38:41.86

128 209 MENIER PÓVOA MARIO RUI 1983 AND 4h18:56.02 1h38:53.80

129 312 VALLES GRAU DANIEL 1985 ESP 4h19:36.60 1h39:34.38

130 111 CARON JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 1969 FRA 4h20:47.71 1h40:45.49

131 135 DEU CASAS BOI 1979 ESP 4h22:56.52 1h42:54.30

132 168 GODINO MOLINA DAVID 1976 ESP 4h23:15.74 1h43:13.52

133 245 PUJOL GIBRAT DAVID 1977 ESP 4h23:40.84 1h43:38.62

134 246 PUNTI PRATSEVALL FRANCESC 1990 ESP 4h24:24.99 1h44:22.77

135 305 TORRELL RUIZ DAVID 1972 ESP 4h25:24.10 1h45:21.88

136 145 ESTEVE SIMON MIGUEL ANGEL 1978 ESP 4h25:27.54 1h45:25.32

137 269 ROMERO CINTAS JAVIER 1978 ESP 4h25:28.26 1h45:26.04

138 148 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ TONI 1975 ESP 4h25:43.44 1h45:41.22

139 154 GÁMEZ RUIZ CARLOS 1983 ESP 4h26:27.19 1h46:24.97

140 173 GONZALEZ PEREZ MANUEL 1971 ESP 4h26:45.42 1h46:43.20

141 79 AYALA CAMPOS JOAQUIM 1985 ESP 4h26:45.70 1h46:43.48

142 273 RUBIA OLIVES ALEX 1989 ESP 4h26:47.33 1h46:45.11

143 106 CANO GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1979 ESP 4h26:53.89 1h46:51.67

144 258 RIBOT CANER JAUME 1979 ESP 4h26:57.39 1h46:55.17

145 58 ABAD JORDI 1973 ESP 4h29:33.95 1h49:31.73

146 197 MAJADA RIBA MIQUEL 1973 ESP 4h30:08.49 1h50:06.27

147 313 VALLS ARAGON JOSE 1977 ESP 4h30:13.47 1h50:11.25

148 172 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA IVÁN 1980 ESP 4h32:48.39 1h52:46.17

149 101 BURÉS LLADÓ MARC 1991 ESP 4h35:13.68 1h55:11.46

150 185 IPHARRAGUERRE IGNACIO 1970 ESP 4h36:58.40 1h56:56.18

151 169 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ CARLOS 1984 ESP 4h37:23.54 1h57:21.32
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152 127 CROISET TERIK 1986 FRA 4h40:29.22 2h00:27.00

153 159 GARCIA LLORENS TONI 1975 ESP 4h42:43.11 2h02:40.89

154 299 SUREDA BELTRAN JOSEP 1979 ESP 4h42:43.17 2h02:40.95

155 187 JANDALA ANDRAS 1984 ESP 4h42:54.02 2h02:51.80

156 216 MONTSERRAT CAMPS LLUIS 1977 ESP 4h42:59.50 2h02:57.28

157 255 REDONDO GUARDIOLA JOSE 1973 ESP 4h43:13.22 2h03:11.00

158 264 RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO SERGIO 1974 ESP 4h44:13.85 2h04:11.63

159 97 BOSCH PARRAMON JORDI 1976 ESP 4h44:20.43 2h04:18.21

160 158 GARCIA GONZALEZ ANTONIO 1973 ESP 4h44:50.76 2h04:48.54

161 149 FERRER ILL RAFEL 1991 ESP 4h44:59.74 2h04:57.52

162 274 RUBIANO RODRÍGUEZ ALVARO 1976 ESP 4h47:12.96 2h07:10.74

163 100 BUQUERAS PÀMIES ANTONIO 1963 ESP 4h47:31.03 2h07:28.81

164 196 LOPEZ ENRIQUEZ ROBERT 1965 ESP 4h47:43.43 2h07:41.21

165 130 DE LA PENA GERARD 1985 AND 4h48:44.59 2h08:42.37

166 116 CHUMILLAS GARRIDO JUAN CARLOS 1978 ESP 4h49:47.75 2h09:45.53

167 239 PORQUERAS PLANELLES GUIFRÉ 1974 ESP 4h50:35.41 2h10:33.19

168 78 AUÑON CASTELLANAS FERNANDO 1974 ESP 4h52:23.42 2h12:21.20

169 314 VILA LOPEZ CESC 1979 ESP 4h52:33.09 2h12:30.87

170 227 PARRÓN JOAN 1975 ESP 4h52:56.13 2h12:53.91

171 192 LARA PERIAGO DAVID 1979 ESP 4h53:04.42 2h13:02.20

172 215 MONTOYA DOMINGUEZ IGNACIO 1960 ESP 4h53:31.51 2h13:29.29

173 307 TRUYOLS RAMÍREZ JAUME 1976 ESP 4h53:32.11 2h13:29.89

174 176 GRECU MARIUS 1989 ESP 4h54:30.31 2h14:28.09

175 171 GONZÁLEZ ANTOLIN LLORENÇ 1972 ESP 4h55:31.85 2h15:29.63

176 287 SANZ FERNANDEZ FRANCESC 1984 ESP 4h55:38.40 2h15:36.18

177 233 PEÑA IRIONDO JOSEBA 1957 ESP 4h55:38.49 2h15:36.27

178 249 QUIÑONES CODÓ MARC 1986 ESP 4h55:56.93 2h15:54.71

179 142 ESCALÉ BERENGUER MARC 1986 ESP 4h59:36.68 2h19:34.46

180 254 REDOLAD GARCIA POL MAKURI 1991 ESP 4h59:49.05 2h19:46.83

181 67 ALONSO ORTEGA DAVID 1978 ESP 5h05:26.95 2h25:24.73

182 290 SÉBASTIEN TAYLOR 1980 FRA 5h05:47.04 2h25:44.82

183 152 GALÁN MIRÓ JUAN CARLOS 1987 ESP 5h07:45.55 2h27:43.33

184 75 ARREBOLA TRIAS XAVIER 1977 ESP 5h10:18.78 2h30:16.56

185 198 MARCH GONZÁLEZ XAVI 1990 ESP 5h10:27.90 2h30:25.68

186 278 SALADIE OLIVE CARLES 1963 ESP 5h11:39.92 2h31:37.70

187 99 BRULL DIVORRA VICENÇ 1972 ESP 5h12:42.22 2h32:40.00

188 59 ABAD MARIO 1989 AND 5h12:52.85 2h32:50.63

189 306 TORRES PLAZA DANI 1977 ESP 5h13:27.70 2h33:25.48

190 76 ARTAU PLENACOSTA JORDI 1982 ESP 5h14:55.88 2h34:53.66

191 95 BORNE JEREMY 1980 HKG 5h15:20.59 2h35:18.37

192 174 GONZALEZ RIVERO FRANCISCO 1982 ESP 5h18:23.18 2h38:20.96

193 293 SERRAINAT JEP 1964 ESP 5h20:28.21 2h40:25.99

194 262 ROBLES SALCEDO ANDRÉS 1980 ESP 5h21:37.39 2h41:35.17

195 260 RIO CRESPO NOEL 1992 ESP 5h22:03.64 2h42:01.42

196 222 NAVAS PEREZ ANTONIO 1988 ESP 5h22:20.31 2h42:18.09

197 311 VALLEJO MORENO GUILLERMO 1972 ESP 5h22:36.64 2h42:34.42

198 71 ARANDA SALES CARLES 1981 ESP 5h23:12.88 2h43:10.66

199 155 GARCIA ANISA JORDI 1989 ESP 5h24:12.65 2h44:10.43
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200 48 ALLMARK BEN 1992 ESP 5h25:39.23 2h45:37.01

201 236 PESARRODONA ROCHES JORDI 1992 ESP 5h26:07.68 2h46:05.46

202 204 MARTIN LAGUARDA ERNESTO 1971 ESP 5h27:03.46 2h47:01.24

203 117 CISNEROS REGALÓN FCO. JAVIER 1972 ESP 5h32:57.85 2h52:55.63

204 201 CARCOLÉ SANS FRANCESC 1972 ESP 5h34:14.01 2h54:11.79

205 310 VALLEDOR VELASCO VICTOR 1969 ESP 5h34:29.43 2h54:27.21

206 303 TARRES SANCHEZ JORDI 1989 ESP 5h36:34.18 2h56:31.96

207 304 TIJERAS MARTINEZ RUBÉN 1992 ESP 5h38:32.04 2h58:29.82

208 251 RAMON FALCÓ IVAN 1981 ESP 5h40:09.60 3h00:07.38

209 96 BORRAS ELIES RUBEN 1976 ESP 5h41:38.92 3h01:36.70

210 105 CAMPS XICART FRANCESC 1964 ESP 5h43:05.03 3h03:02.81

211 301 SYLVAIN AMBROGGIANI 1986 FRA 5h43:18.25 3h03:16.03

212 115 CHRISTOPHER NESE 1990 FRA 5h43:18.33 3h03:16.11

213 91 BENOIT FOUILLEUL 1979 FRA 5h44:32.41 3h04:30.19

214 62 ALBEROLA MACIA FRANCISCO JOSE 1972 AND 5h45:10.67 3h05:08.45

215 86 BAS MUÑOZ EDUARD 1990 ESP 5h45:51.53 3h05:49.31

216 72 ARANDA SALES JOAN 1986 ESP 5h47:10.70 3h07:08.48

217 73 ARANDA SALES JOSEP Mª 1978 ESP 5h47:11.22 3h07:09.00

218 261 ROBAS BONDIA HECTOR 1984 ESP 5h48:19.08 3h08:16.86

219 228 PASCUAL GARDEÑES FRANCESC 1984 ESP 5h49:08.79 3h09:06.57

220 240 PORRAS ALEGRE IGNASI 1985 ESP 5h50:05.03 3h10:02.81

221 241 PRIETO NIELLES MARC 1991 ESP 5h53:38.14 3h13:35.92

222 134 DELIS RAMOS JAUME 1974 ESP 5h54:11.61 3h14:09.39

223 213 MOLINA GALINDO ROGER 1981 ESP 5h54:15.81 3h14:13.59

224 220 NAVARRO JOSE ANTONIO 1958 AND 5h54:25.11 3h14:22.89

225 167 GIMENEZ PARDO VICENTE 1956 AND 5h54:25.45 3h14:23.23

226 283 SÀNCHEZ DELGADO OSCAR 1972 ESP 5h55:53.47 3h15:51.25

227 237 PIÑA IGLESIAS JORDI 1965 ESP 5h59:12.41 3h19:10.19

228 84 BARRON SEBASTIAN 1979 FRA 5h59:51.45 3h19:49.23


